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Bus C17 Caerphilly - Bargoed via Llanbradach, Ystrad My-
nach, Gelligaer

Go to website

Direction
Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9 — Bargoed Interchange 
Stand 5

50 stops

Open route schedule

Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9

South Gate Square

Castle Entrance

The Piccadilly (Pontygwindy Road)

Kwikfit

The Green Lady

ASDA

Pontygwindy Industrial Estate

Mountain View

Coed y Brain

Lewis Terrace

Llanbradach War Memorial

Ffrwd Terrace

Wingfield Hotel

Victoria Street

The Rise

Dyffryn Business Park

The Coopers Arms

Ystrad Fawr Hospital

Ye Olde Royal Oak

Route schedule
Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9 — Bargoed Interchange 
Stand 5

Monday 07:40-17:15

Tuesday 07:40-17:15

Wednesday 07:40-17:15

Thursday 07:40-17:15

Friday 07:40-17:15

Saturday 07:40-17:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C17-3773888481-1772819975
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Post Office

Pantycelyn Street Playground

Ystrad Mynach Station

Tredomen Business Park

Duffryn Street

Old Colliery

Pen-y-bryn Terrace

The Fox and Hounds

Brynheulog Street

Gelli-wen Street

Heol Catwg Junction

Heol Catwg

St Cattwg's Avenue

Gelligaer Community Centre

Penywrlod

Rectory Road

Harp Inn

Glyngaer Road

Duffryn Park

Berllanllwyd Street

The Square

Lewis School

Gwerthonor Place

The Gwerthonor

Gilfach Workingmen's Club

Capel Hotel

Parc Hotel

Hanbury Square

Royal Square



Bargoed Interchange Stand 5



Direction
Hanbury Square — Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9

46 stops

Open route schedule

Hanbury Square

Royal Square

Bargoed Interchange Stand 5

Capel Hotel

Gilfach Workingmen's Club

The Gwerthonor

Gwerthonor Place

Mamgu Statue

Llwyn Onn

Plough and Harrow

Duffryn Park

Glyn-gaer Road

The Rectory

Gelligaer Community Centre

St Cattwg's Avenue

Heol Catwg

Gelli-wen Street

Brynheulog Street

The Fox and Hounds

Pen-y-bryn Terrace

Old Colliery

Duffryn Street

Ystrad Mynach Station

Pantycelyn Street Playground

Ystrad Mynach Library

Route schedule
Hanbury Square — Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9

Monday 06:55-17:10

Tuesday 06:55-17:10

Wednesday 06:55-17:10

Thursday 06:55-17:10

Friday 06:55-17:10

Saturday 06:55-17:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hanbury Square

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C17-3773888481-1772819975


Siloh Chapel

Ye Olde Royal Oak

Ystrad Fawr Hospital

The Coopers Arms

Dyffryn Business Park

The Rise

Heol Ty Gwyn

Wingfield Hotel

Ffrwd Terrace

Llanbradach War Memorial

Llanbradach Post Office

Coed y Brain

Cedar Tree

Pontygwindy Industrial Estate

Pontygwindy Inn

The Green Lady

Virginia View

The Piccadilly (Pontygwindy Road)

Castle Court Bandstand

Caerphilly Library / The Twyn

Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9

C17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ystrad Mynach

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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